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TOWN HALL AUDITORIUM:

DOROTHY STEVENS COMMUNITY CENTER:

1 Summer Street Corner
of Route 1 & Route 35. Stage, seating capacity of 490

with balcony,

Kitchen area, small
stage, capacity of 120,

AVAILABLE FOR RENTAL

AVAILABLE FOR RENTAL
80 Thompson Road,West Kennebunk.

WATERHOUSE CENTER: 51 Main Street, a new facility
that will provide four season events and festivals for

families and youth, AVAILABLE FOR RENTAL

Tasha Pinkham,

Ryan French,

Whitney Sabelaw

Director

rfrench@kennebunkmaine.us

wsabelawski@kennebunkmaine.us

Program Coordinator/Youth Center Supervisor

tpinkham@kennebunkmaine.us

Asst. Director
tlegere@kennebunkmaine.us

Program Coordinator
dpeacock@kennebunkmaine.us

Administrative Asst.

ljohnson@kennebunkmaine.us

Summer Day Camp/After Care Coordinator
kbarrett@kennebunkmaine.us

Tammy Legere,

Daniel Peacock,

ski,

Linda Johnson,

Kyle Barrett,

Community Events Coordinator

Administrative Staff

FACILITIES

Waterhouse Center

Dorothy Stevens

Community Center

OFFICE HOURS

Monday - Friday
8am-1pm & 2-4:30pm

KENNEBUNK PARKS &
RECREATION DEPARTMENT

1 Summer Street

Kennebunk, Maine 04043

Telephone: (207) 604-1335
Fax: (207) 985-4609

Website: www.kennebunkrec.com
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